
ACAP Specialized faculty member As of October 2018

Schools Department Position Name Contact address
Mathematics Professor Hisaaki Endo endo@math.titech.ac.jp

Physics Professor Tomohiro Sasamoto sasamoto@phys.titech.ac.jp
Chemistry Professor Masatomo Yashima yashima@cms.titech.ac.jp

Earth and Planetary Sciences Professor Taishi Nakamoto nakamoto@eps.sci.titech.ac.jp
Mechanical Engineering Associate professor Yutaka Nakano nakano.y.aj@m.titech.ac.jp

Systems and Control Engineering Professor Daisuke Kurabayashi dkura@sc.e.titech.ac.jp
Electrical and Electronic Engineering Associate professor Shinsuke Miyajima miyajima.s.aa@m.titech.ac.jp

Information and Communications Engineering Associate professor Yuko Hara hara@cad.ce.titech.ac.jp
Industrial Engineering and Economics Professor Tomomi Matsui matsui.t.af@m.titech.ac.jp

Associate professor Shinji Muraishi muraishi.s.aa@m.titech.ac.jp
Associate professor Tsuyoshi Michinobu michinobu.t.aa@m.titech.ac.jp
Associate professor Sachiko Matsushita matsushita.s.ab@m.titech.ac.jp

Chemical Science and Engineering Professor Akira Ohtomo aohtomo@apc.titech.ac.jp
Mathematical and Computing Science Professor Yasuhiko Minamide minamide@is.titech.ac.jp

Computer Science Associate professor Haruhiko Kaneko hkaneko@fuji.cs.titech.ac.jp
Life Science  and  Technology Life Science and Technology Professor Shoen Kume skume@bio.titech.ac.jp

Professor Yoshiharu Tsukamoto tsukamoto.y.ac@m.titech.ac.jp
Associate professor Shuji Tamura tamura.s.aj@m.titech.ac.jp

Civil and Environmental Engineering Associate professor Anil C. WIJEYEWICKREMA wijeyewickrema.a.aa@m.titech.ac.jp
Transdisciplinary Science and Engineering Associate professor Daisuke Akita akita@ide.titech.ac.jp
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